

 PROJECT: Amberley 2019 Stormwater Projects Amberley Village, Ohio Project #190449 BID DATE : Wednesday, July 31, 2019				Engineer's Estimated Opinion of Construction Cost		ADLETA, INC.		SMITH CONSTRUCTION		SMITHCORP		QUEEN CITY MECHANICAL		JOHN P TUMLIN & SONS		MAJORS ENTERPRISES, INC.		
BID TABULATION																		
Item No.	Spec. No.	ITEM	Est. Qty.	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost Total	Item Cost	Unit Cost Total	Item Cost	Unit Cost Total	Item Cost	Unit Cost Total	Item Cost	Unit Cost Total	Item Cost	Unit Cost Total	Item Cost	Unit Cost Total	Item Cost
SITE 1: 2628 Fair Oaks Lane																		
1	201	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2	611	CONDUIT, 12" TYPE B	60	LF	\$90.00	\$5,400.00	\$90.00	\$5,400.00	\$80.00	\$4,800.00	\$120.00	\$7,200.00	\$78.00	\$4,680.00	\$120.00	\$7,200.00	\$120.00	\$7,200.00
3	611	ODOT CB 2-2B	2	EA	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$4,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
4	659	SEEDING AND MULCHING (TO INCLUDE ALL YARD RESTORATION)	180	SY	\$5.00	\$900.00	\$3.00	\$540.00	\$5.00	\$900.00	\$2.00	\$360.00	\$10.00	\$1,800.00	\$5.00	\$900.00	\$10.00	\$1,800.00
5	SPL	DECORATIVE LANDSCAPING STONE	30	SF	\$30.00	\$900.00	\$9.00	\$270.00	\$40.00	\$1,200.00	\$20.00	\$600.00	\$30.00	\$900.00	\$20.00	\$600.00	\$30.00	\$900.00
6	SPL	FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR	12	SY	\$80.00	\$960.00	\$45.00	\$540.00	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$200.00	\$2,400.00	\$300.00	\$3,600.00	\$345.00	\$4,140.00	\$200.00	\$2,400.00
7	SPL	CATCH BASIN CLEANOUT	1	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
8	SPL	DITCHLINE REGRADING	80	LF	\$20.00	\$1,600.00	\$15.00	\$1,200.00	\$20.00	\$1,600.00	\$15.00	\$1,200.00	\$25.00	\$2,000.00	\$10.00	\$800.00	\$50.00	\$4,000.00
2628 Fair Oaks Lane: TOTAL					\$17,760.00		\$18,450.00		\$15,300.00		\$18,410.00		\$20,780.00		\$22,640.00		\$29,300.00	
SITE 2: 6785 - 6845 W Farmacres Drive																		
1	201	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,460.00	\$3,460.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
2	202	CATCH BASIN REMOVED	1	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
3	202/441	PAVEMENT REMOVED AND REPLACED, ASPHALT	5	SY	\$80.00	\$400.00	\$90.00	\$450.00	\$160.00	\$800.00	\$225.00	\$1,125.00	\$300.00	\$1,500.00	\$180.00	\$900.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00
4	202/608	6" CONCRETE SIDEWALK REMOVED AND REPLACED	60	SF	\$80.00	\$4,800.00	\$10.00	\$600.00	\$30.00	\$1,800.00	\$25.00	\$1,500.00	\$21.00	\$1,260.00	\$20.00	\$1,200.00	\$30.00	\$1,800.00
5	202/441	ASPHALT CONCRETE, MISC: ASPHALT DRIVEWAY REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT	65	SY	\$100.00	\$6,500.00	\$54.00	\$3,510.00	\$160.00	\$10,400.00	\$60.00	\$3,900.00	\$60.00	\$3,900.00	\$180.00	\$11,700.00	\$100.00	\$6,500.00
6	611	CONDUIT, 12" TYPE B	200	LF	\$110.00	\$22,000.00	\$80.00	\$16,000.00	\$80.00	\$16,000.00	\$120.00	\$24,000.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$90.00	\$18,000.00	\$120.00	\$24,000.00
7	611	CONVERT EX CB TO CB 2-2B	1	EA	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
8	611	ODOT CB 2-2B	2	EA	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$4,800.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
9	659	SEEDING AND MULCHING (TO INCLUDE ALL YARD RESTORATION)	600	SY	\$5.00	\$3,000.00	\$2.00	\$1,200.00	\$5.00	\$3,000.00	\$2.00	\$1,200.00	\$10.00	\$6,000.00	\$5.00	\$3,000.00	\$10.00	\$6,000.00
10	SPL	DITCHLINE REGRADING	100	LF	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00
6785 - 6845 W Farmacres Drive: TOTAL					\$49,200.00		\$38,010.00		\$41,800.00		\$39,775.00		\$38,020.00		\$45,800.00		\$57,050.00	
TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST					\$73,656.00*		\$56,460.00		\$57,100.00		\$58,185.00		\$58,800.00		\$68,440.00		\$86,350.00	

*TOTAL +10% Contingency

Denotes Calculation Error